

Pradeep Moudgil & anr. Vs. HP State Pollution Control Board & Ors

CWP No.5896 of 2023

31.08.2023 Present: Mr. Dilip Sharma, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Manish Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioners.

List before the appropriate Bench after obtaining orders from Hon'ble the Chief Justice.

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge

August 31, 2023
(*R.Atal*)